

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.3838 OF 2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.409 OF 1999

ABHAY DHARAMSHI NAROTTAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I., BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

[Appln. for discharge of the advocate from the matter]

[With office report dated 28/04/2006]

Date: 04/05/2006 This Petitioner was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

n

As the appellant intends to appear in-person, let the advocate o

record be discharged from appearing in the case.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master