

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 3 6 9 O F 1 9 9 9

H I T E N P R A S A N D A L A L

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

W I T H

Crl.M. P. Nos. 6 3 2 6 - 6 3 3 4 / 2 0 0 1

(Appln. for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.01)

A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 3 7 2 o f 1 9 9 9 , A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 0 5 o f 1 9 9 9

A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 0 9 o f 1 9 9 9 , A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 1 0 o f 1 9 9 9

A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 1 1 o f 1 9 9 9 , A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 1 2 o f 1 9 9 9

A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 1 3 o f 1 9 9 9 , A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 4 1 4 o f 1 9 9 9

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 0 2 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. K. J . John, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

List on 2 0 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERAVARMA)

COUR T M A S T E R

COUR T M A S T E R