

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 1999

HITEN PRASAN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, directions and with office report)

WITH

CRL.M.P.NOS. 6326-6334 OF 2001 - Appln. for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in placed on old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 in Crl.A. Nos. 369, 372, 405 and 409 to 414 of 1999  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 372 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 405 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 409 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 410 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 411 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 412 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 413 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 414 of 1999 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report

Date: 29/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Jhuma Bose, Adv.  
Ms. Barsha Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

-2-

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Jhaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Amit A. Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Siddharth Dave, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in  
Crl.A. No. 372 of 1999 commenced arguments at 3-15 p.m. and was on his legs  
when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master