

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 1999

HITEN PRASAN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission,permission to file additional documents and office report)

(With CrI.M.P.No.6326-6334/2001 (Appln. for permission to replace the Volumes 3 to 13 in place of Old Volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001) in CrI.A.Nos.369,372,405 & 409 to 414 of 1999)

WITH
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 372 of 1999,APPEAL(CRL) NO. 405 of 1999,
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 409 of 1999, APPEAL(CRL) NO. 410 of 1999
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 411 of 1999,APPEAL(CRL) NO. 412 of 1999
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 413 of 1999,APPEAL(CRL) NO. 414 of 1999

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and office report)

Date: 11/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)/ Respondent(s) Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG
Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
For Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in August, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master