

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 1999

HITEN PRASAN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 372 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and directions)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 405 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 409 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 410 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 411 OF 1999

(With Office Report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 412 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 413 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 414 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission and permission to place additional documents on record and directions and with office report)

[Crl.M.P. Nos. 6326-6334/2001 - appln for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 in Crl. A. Nos. 369, 372, 405 & 4089 to 414 of 1999]

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

CrlA 369/1999 Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.  
CrlA 372/1999 Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.  
CrlA 405/1999 Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.  
CrlA 409/1999;  
CrlA 410/1999 &  
CrlA 413/1999 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.  
CrlA 411/1999 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
CrlA 412/1999 Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
CrlA 414/1999 Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kothari, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv. (A.C.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, learned counsel for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No. 372 of 1999, submits that this group of matters shall take at least 6-7 hearing days spreading over two weeks or more. This is only an alternative Bench and, therefore, it is not possible to take up these longish matters.

List this group of matters in the fourth week of July, 2014.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|  
|